GHXS030A120S-D1E
Part Number GHXS030A120S-D1E
Manufacturer Global Power Technologies Group
Description MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 30A SOT227
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets GHXS030A120S-D1E.pdf
GHXS030A120S-D1E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GHXS030A120S-D1E
Manufacturer Part Number GHXS030A120S-D1E Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Global Power Technologies Group Description MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 30A SOT227
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 1200V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.7V @ 30A
Technology Silicon Carbide Schottky Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Diode Type Single Phase
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 200µA @ 1200V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 30A
GHXS030A120S-D1E 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GHXS030A120S-D1E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GHXS030A120S-
D1E Global Power Technologies Group with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GHXS030A120S-D1E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for GHXS030A120S-D1E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GHXS030A120S-D1 MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A060S-D4 DIODE SBD SHOTT 600V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS050A060S-D3 DIODE SCHOTT SBD 600V 50A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS050A060S-D4 DIODE SCHOTT SBD 600V 50A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A120S-D3 DIODE SCHOTKY 1200V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS020A060S-D1 MOD SBD BRIDGE 600V 20A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS045A120S-D4 DIODE SCHOT SBD 1200V 45A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A120S-D4 DIODE SCHOTKY 1200V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS020A060S-D4 DIODE SBD SHOTT 600V 20A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A060S-D3 DIODE SBD SHOTT 600V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A060S-D1 MOD SBD BRIDGE 600V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS015A120S-D4 DIODE SCHOT SBD 1200V 15A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS050A170S-D3 1700V 50A SIC SBD PARALLEL Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS045A120S-D1E MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 45A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS020A060S-D1E MOD SBD BRIDGE 600V 20A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS045A120S-D1 MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 45A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS020A060S-D3 DIODE SBD SHOTT 600V 20A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS060A120S-D3 MOD SBD BRIDGE 1200V 60A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS030A060S-D1E MOD SBD BRIDGE 600V 30A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
GHXS045A120S-D3 DIODE SCHOT SBD 1200V 45A SOT227 Global Power Technologies Group 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GHXS030A120S-D1E Details PDF